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U-19 Championship
2017/18 8th round, Match #56

Thursday, 30.11.2017, 12:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 5°C. Spectators: 70

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 3

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

21 Pavlov Anton
9 Serdiuk Rodion
19 Shtepin Danylo
87 Demianovskyi Kyrylo
2 Bystryi Denys
8 Pastukhov Pavlo (C)
15 Kuznetsov Dmytro
4 Mariushkin Roman
77 Sapelkin Oleksandr
14 Mandei Semiuel
10 Khriienko Nazar

Substitutes
54 Cherniatynskyi Oleksandr
22 Azovskyi Oleksandr
40 Kobeliash Oleksandr
11 Lutsiv P
17 Kovalenko Maksym
7 Akhmedzade Rustam

Coach
Maksimov Volodymyr

1 Kucherenko Yevhenii
2 Konoplia Yukhym (C)
3 Muravskyy Nazariy
4 Shushko Pavlo
5 Pavlish Dmytrii
6 Melichenko Kyrylo
7 Kashchuk Oleksii
8 Kryskiv Dmytro
9 Kulakov Andrii
10 Andrushchenko Maksym
11 Kholod Artem

Substitutes
12 Vertiei Vladyslav
13 Chmirov Vladyslav
14 Shevtsov Illia
15 Bondarenko Artem
16 Ivakhno Maksym
17 Mohylnyi Bohdan
18 Kuzmenko Vladyslav

Coach
Shishchenko Serhii

Referee:
Mamchur Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Proshchenko Roman
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Boklazhko Stanislav
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 8th round, Match #56
Thursday, 30.11.2017, 12:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 5°C. Spectators: 70

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 3 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
87 Demianovskyi Kyrylo 13'

9 Serdiuk Rodion 18'

10 Khriienko Nazar 43'

2 Bystryi Denys 43'

4 Mariushkin Roman 48'

55' 4 Shushko Pavlo

59' 9 Kulakov Andrii

9 Serdiuk Rodion 72'

4 Mariushkin Roman
40 Kobeliash Oleksandr 75'

78' 9 Kulakov Andrii
18 Kuzmenko Vladyslav

10 Khriienko Nazar
7 Akhmedzade Rustam 79'

14 Mandei Semiuel
11 Lutsiv P 82'

82' 11 Kholod Artem

15 Kuznetsov Dmytro
17 Kovalenko Maksym 86'

89' 10 Andrushchenko Maksym
14 Shevtsov Illia

2 Bystryi Denys 90+1'

90+2' 7 Kashchuk Oleksii

90+3' 7 Kashchuk Oleksii

90+4' 7 Kashchuk Oleksii
16 Ivakhno Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


